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Name of Agriculture
Rs in lakh

2018-1S Revised
Estimate
2019-20

Budget
Estrmate

Revrsed
Estimate

SI

No
Head of Development/ Account Budget

Estimate
2019-20

1 2 3 4
Oevelopment Activities

(a) On-Goinq Schemes
40 00 40.00 1 State Food Securitv Proqramme 50 00

50 002 lntearated Nutfl ent Manaqement (lNM)
50 00 50.003 lnteqrated Pest Manaqement (lPM)

350.00250 00 250 00 Cash Croo Develooment Prooramme
40 00 Marntenance and Funclionrno of Govt Aqricultural Farms 50 0040 00 5

30 00 30.0025 aa 6 Promotron of Aprculture
Aqnculture lnformatron & HRD SuDDon

40.00a) Normal activrtres 40 00
40 00 40 00

b) Adminrstrative cost aoainst KVK at Directorate. Nlq 10.00 10 00
8 Strenathenrna & Uo aradation of 11 Nos. Laboratones 30.00 30.0025 00 25 00

30.00 00040.34 4A 34 9 Payment of Land Revenue
40 0010 Aqnculture Research & Education 40 00

11 Agri. Marketing Board (Grant-in-Aid to APAMB) 110.00 20 00

Addilional
000 18 6811 Partrcipatron of Arunachal Pradesh Small Tea Growers Assocration under the

Banner of Govt of A P rn the 7th World Tea & Coftee Expo at Mumbai
scheduled on 21-23 November. 2019

000 4.5912 Partacipataon rn the 14th edition B2B concept Food Style Expo lndia 2020 on
8th,gth & 1oth of Februarv, 2020 at Chennai Trade Centre, Chennai.

(d) Maintenance ol Assets
6.50 6501 Maintenance of CC TV , office chamber, conferenc€ hall , furnishing of office

and restoration of water supplV in the Oirectorate,
846.50 7 49.77Total : 1A)

B Carry forward liabilities of previous year (Sublect of clearance of P&l
Drvrsron)

(a) Normal Developmental Actrvrtres (SADA)
370 00 370 00 4435-Minor, Renovation & C/o Residential & Non-Residential building

35.00 35 001 C/o AOO's Qtr at Sunpura
20.00 20 00Maintenance of Directorate office building (CGl sheet, ceiling and white

washino)
2

35 00 35.003 lnternal wrring of Drrector building & re-alignmeni of electric pole in

complex Naharlaqun
Directorate

350Water supply maintenance of ADO/AFA s Otr at Prstana (L/subanstrl)
10 0010 005 C/o AFA's Ok al Ayrnq villaqe(Mebo) Pasrghal
35 0035.006 C/o Stafrs quarter lor ADA & AFA wrth bounda ry wall at Deomali
20 007 C/o boundary watl cum retarnrng wall around DDA s olfrce Khonsa
45 0045 008 C/o KVK approach road-cum-anti erosion structure to protect KVK Farm at

Deomali
65 00 65.00C/o boundary wall at Govt. Seed Production Farm T!Z!9
25.00 25.0010 Construction & l\raintenance of DDA s offrce & staffs Qtr at Tezu
10.00 '10 0011 ceC/o technical Cell at Directorate of Agriculture offi

350 00 350.00(ii) State level Ag 11 Information Hub-cum-Farmers Hostel at Naharlagun500 00 500 00
653.50 653.50Total : (B)870.00 870.00

c stoF 2018-19
14.00000,1 C/O Staff Quarters (T-ll)

Fencrno/Boundary wall
for Agri. Deptt, New Mohang with Security20 00

0.00 35 002 C/O fencinq around agri fields in Kharsaneng area, Tawang50 00
49.000.0070.000.00

1500.00 1452.27Tota I : (A+Bllq)870.00 940.00
D Bu Announcement

1850 009570 00CM's Sashakl Kisan Yolana
1850.00h) Aqriculture

7

(i)

Total (C)
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Rs in lakh

)

\,/a$nbw
Estimate

. Kevtseo
Estrmate

st.
No

Head of DevelopmenU Account Budget
Estimate
2019-20

Revised
Estimate
2019-20

I 2 3 4 5 6
i)Agn-Mechanisation 1000 00 884 68

ir) Tea & Rubber 1000 00 550 00

500 00 305 32

Hodiculture 7070.00 0.00
i) Cultivation of off-season vegetable crops in temperate bett of Arunachal
Pradesh

625 00 000

ii) Pilot proiect on cultivation of blue berrv in Tawang & West Kameng Diskict 45 00 000
iii) Import of planting mateflal from USA & European countfies 150 00 000
iv) Area expansion of programme on kiwi on pilot proiect 1000 00 000

anston on ramme of Mandarin oranArea 1 000 00 000
nsron on ramme of Prne-AI evl Area ex 500 00 000

vri)Area expansron on programme of Banana 500 00 000
yiii) Area expansion on proqramme of large Cardamom 500 00
ix) Area expansion proqramme of arecanut with inter cropping black oeooer 750 00 0.00
x) Area expansion on proqrar!!]e of Apple 500 00 000
xi) Area expansion on programme of Walnut 500 00 000
xii) Alternate livelihood for Opium cultivation 1000 00 000

2 CM's Krishi Samuh Yojana s00 00 200 00

3 Wholesale Market -cum - Auction centre with e-Nam facilities in 4 ptaces-
Pas hat Krmrn and BalukNam a

2000 00 000

4 Land Terracrng 1000 00 520 00

5 Soil Testing Laboratory in each KVK 500 00 000

6 wareness, dissemination and demonstrataon of best agricultural practtces on
freld to the FPOS by KVK

150 00 000

7 Settin ro Meteorol ical Centre in 3 KVKSof 150 00
8 Cultivation of S bean and Maize 50 00 000
9 Additional To of Pradhan Mantri Krishi Sinchar Yo PMKSYll na 220 00 000

10 Natural Resource lnventory for Mrcro level Agacullural Ptanning 600 00 000

11 Orqanic Certificatron 000 000

0.00 0.00 Tolal : D 14740.00 2570.00
E State share towards CSSs
1 RKVY 0.00
2 Sub Mission on ricultual Mechanisation 000 38 89

3
ementation of Soal Health Management (SHM) component of Nationat

Mission for Sustainable A
lmpl

riculture NMSA 000 638
4 Orl Seeds & Oil Palm under Nalionat Food Securi Mrssron 000 80 65

5 National Food Security Mrssion (Rice, pulses, Coarse Cereals & Nutrl Cereats) 000 64 57

Per Dro More Cro under PMKSY 000 200 00
7 Rashtrl KrishiVikas Y na RKVY 000
8

oS Hea th Ca rd Scheme end NI natro Ia lsstM foon I Su nastai leb riCU Ut leAg
[,tN 000 13.26

I Rainfed Aread Development (RAD )component under Natinal Mrossion for
rnab e A culture 000 13.33

10 000 78 99
0.00 0.00 0.00 598.62

F
1200.00 720.04 ,1

500 00 1381.15
600.00 2

Total i

Sub Missron on riculture Extenston

MrssronNational Food Secu
N ationa M toss o S taUS n ba I ItCU reL] R a nfed Derea vel m nAg ( e t ndU Ieop

N a tot a I eeds nda oi a t\,4lm sston

ronub-Miss non riculture Exten
R ha tri Ka rish Rkas o an

b-tVSu rss oon n cu tu mMechare s

Centra ntral/Ce S oredns hSc cSSs

SMAE

200 00 120 00

630.00 727 15 3 700.00 727.15
1200.00 857 44 4 800.00 0.00

0.00 1323.72
3000 00 925 80 6 900 00 985 00839 654.90

600 00 350 00

iii) Employment Generatron Activities

,lational Mission on Aoriculture Exteffi
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Rs. in lakh2018-19
Budget

_Eqtamate
Revrsed
Estimate

Total :

Grand Tota I :- +C+O+E+

1

1

Head of Develop menU Account

3

I
9

1 00

Schrated oeme tLrcul re Ce ansus nd tatistt
N ationai e-Governa nce Pla re,ricultu nfrom eon T chnol

anPadh Mantri Kri hiS tnS cha Y na PMKS Pe I
tNa on Ia on Mana ol Soi HI Ith aea eF

US SSbmi ron on &seed almatel s
n ic lue Ca ha n Devel

22070.00

5

65 00

200
150.10

15

11

14

12

13

EARAS
I Health Card

More

i\,,1ssron
D

15 00

5830.00

100 00
000

SI

No

2

Revised
Eslimate

-419-2O300 00 233.87 6
100 00 174.7 4 97.57
400 00 152.0A 70 06

80.00 69 83 87.00
1500 00 1830 00 119.30

000 17 04 1800.00
000 112 20 57 49

0.00
9849.52 672A.34 365.19

7483.63
10719.52 7598.34

12104.52

1

-Tudget
'Estrmale


